
Race 2 Best Sector Times
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Driver Time Driver Time DriverPos Ideal La

Best Lap

PosTime

1 E.Lampe(R) 29.641 G.Wagner 1:00.698 J.Salerno(R) 38.265 2:09.325 2:10.026 (3)131 5 34 51 W.Robinson

2 W.Workman 29.644 R.Caceres 1:00.707 W.Robinson 38.342 2:09.428 2:09.518 (1)221 84 51 5 G.Wagner

3 E.Jacobs(R) 29.662 J.Rainey 1:00.781 E.Goulart 38.409 2:09.538 2:10.534 (16)399 30 72 34 J.Salerno(R)

4 J.Fletcher 29.775 B.Gossett 1:00.882 M.Novak(R) 38.582 2:09.593 2:10.076 (4)422 44 11 57 T.Gonzalez

5 P.Atwater 29.779 F.Barroso(R) 1:00.918 C.Allen(R) 38.697 2:09.673 2:09.702 (2)526 48 46 11 M.Novak(R)

6 W.Robinson 29.807 P.DeLong 1:00.956 T.Gonzalez 38.718 2:09.680 2:10.627 (17)651 42 57 7 T.McKee(R)

7 J.Rainey 29.817 J.Fletcher 1:00.972 F.Luque(R) 38.782 2:09.746 2:10.489 (13)730 22 25 31 E.Lampe(R)

8 T.Gonzalez 29.817 T.McKee(R) 1:00.999 A.Bachoura 38.789 2:09.782 2:10.721 (21)857 7 33 48 F.Barroso(R)

9 G.Wagner 29.832 J.Adakonis 1:01.009 G.West 38.795 2:09.840 2:10.160 (7)95 23 50 21 W.Workman

10 T.McKee(R) 29.847 G.West 1:01.019 M.Paniccia(R) 38.822 2:09.842 2:10.130 (6)107 50 19 22 J.Fletcher

11 M.Novak(R) 29.862 T.Gonzalez 1:01.058 T.McKee(R) 38.834 2:09.842 2:10.219 (8)1111 57 7 26 P.Atwater

12 J.Adakonis 29.882 M.Paniccia(R) 1:01.078 F.Barroso(R) 38.837 2:09.855 2:10.873 (23)1223 19 48 19 M.Paniccia(R)

13 N.Nicholson 29.882 P.Atwater 1:01.082 E.Lampe(R) 38.872 2:09.857 2:10.246 (10)1356 26 31 72 E.Goulart

14 V.Mishko(R) 29.892 J.Thomas 1:01.093 L.Stretch(R) 38.884 2:09.860 2:10.947 (25)149 96 98 23 J.Adakonis

15 P.DeLong 29.903 E.Jacobs(R) 1:01.139 N.Nicholson 38.885 2:09.869 2:10.292 (11)1542 99 56 50 G.West

16 C.Mactutus(R) 29.920 F.Luque(R) 1:01.144 G.Wagner 38.898 2:09.877 2:10.693 (19)1660 25 5 44 B.Gossett

17 N.Harmon 29.933 W.Workman 1:01.158 V.Mishko(R) 38.916 2:09.927 2:10.119 (5)1712 21 9 84 R.Caceres

18 J.Salerno(R) 29.948 W.Robinson 1:01.176 E.Tyler 38.933 2:09.937 2:11.435 (31)1834 51 80 99 E.Jacobs(R)

19 B.Gossett 29.953 V.Mishko(R) 1:01.203 J.Adakonis 38.969 2:09.971 2:11.110 (27)1944 9 23 56 N.Nicholson

20 M.Paniccia(R) 29.955 N.Nicholson 1:01.204 P.Atwater 38.981 2:10.011 2:10.996 (26)2019 56 26 9 V.Mishko(R)

21 R.Caceres 29.964 C.Mactutus(R)1:01.212 N.Harmon 39.033 2:10.032 2:10.229 (9)2184 60 12 33 A.Bachoura

22 E.Tyler 29.968 M.Novak(R) 1:01.229 W.Workman 39.038 2:10.103 2:10.932 (24)2280 11 21 25 F.Luque(R)

23 C.Ebben(R) 29.970 J.Gravett(R) 1:01.231 B.Gossett 39.042 2:10.127 2:11.212 (30)2355 8 44 42 P.DeLong

24 J.Thomas 29.974 E.Lampe(R) 1:01.233 J.Fletcher 39.095 2:10.177 2:10.516 (15)2496 31 22 30 J.Rainey

25 A.Bachoura 29.994 A.Bachoura 1:01.249 E.Jacobs(R) 39.136 2:10.240 2:10.802 (22)2533 33 99 80 E.Tyler

26 J.Gravett(R) 30.000 R.Leach(R) 1:01.313 C.Mactutus(R) 39.161 2:10.287 2:11.137 (28)268 89 60 12 N.Harmon

27 E.Goulart 30.002 N.Harmon 1:01.321 J.Thomas 39.237 2:10.293 2:11.191 (29)2772 12 96 60 C.Mactutus(R)

28 F.Barroso(R) 30.027 J.Salerno(R) 1:01.325 R.Caceres 39.256 2:10.304 2:10.382 (12)2848 34 84 96 J.Thomas

29 G.West 30.055 E.Tyler 1:01.339 P.DeLong 39.268 2:10.489 2:10.489 (14)2950 80 42 46 C.Allen(R)

30 C.Allen(R) 30.124 E.Goulart 1:01.446 E.Gossett(R) 39.311 2:10.559 2:10.700 (20)3046 72 77 8 J.Gravett(R)

31 L.Stretch(R) 30.169 L.Stretch(R) 1:01.591 J.Gravett(R) 39.328 2:10.644 2:10.679 (18)3198 98 8 98 L.Stretch(R)

32 F.Luque(R) 30.177 G.McGee 1:01.653 C.Ebben(R) 39.513 2:11.210 2:12.308 (33)3225 69 55 89 R.Leach(R)

33 J.Rainey 30.189 C.Allen(R) 1:01.668 J.Rainey 39.579 2:11.368 2:12.785 (34)3317 46 30 55 C.Ebben(R)

34 C.Hutter(R) 30.226 C.Traynor(R) 1:01.873 R.Leach(R) 39.603 2:11.674 2:11.945 (32)3481 43 89 77 E.Gossett(R)

35 R.Leach(R) 30.294 C.Ebben(R) 1:01.885 J.Rainey 39.769 2:12.043 2:13.626 (38)3589 55 17 43 C.Traynor(R)

36 C.Traynor(R) 30.348 C.Hutter(R) 1:01.916 C.Traynor(R) 39.822 2:12.051 2:13.153 (36)3643 81 43 17 J.Rainey

37 E.Gossett(R) 30.398 E.Gossett(R) 1:01.965 C.Hutter(R) 39.973 2:12.115 2:12.981 (35)3777 77 81 81 C.Hutter(R)

38 B.Dombroski(R) 30.415 J.Rainey 1:02.093 M.Stallone(R) 39.976 2:12.865 2:13.602 (37)3840 17 3 3 M.Stallone(R)

39 M.Stallone(R) 30.425 W.Heimann 1:02.099 B.Jacobs(R) 40.190 2:13.211 2:13.844 (39)393 82 71 40 B.Dombroski(R)

40 B.Jacobs(R) 30.766 J.DaCosta 1:02.139 B.Dombroski(R) 40.557 2:13.365 2:13.857 (40)4071 95 40 71 B.Jacobs(R)

41 G.McGee 30.788 B.Dombroski(R)1:02.239 J.DaCosta 40.998 2:14.143 3:39.578 (43)4169 40 95 95 J.DaCosta

42 J.DaCosta 31.006 B.Jacobs(R) 1:02.409 G.McGee 41.819 2:14.260 2:16.268 (41)4295 71 69 69 G.McGee

43 F.Siddiqi 33.344 M.Stallone(R) 1:02.464 F.Siddiqi 44.265 2:20.380 3:11.055 (42)4386 3 86 86 F.Siddiqi
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